Pressure Ranges : Various Ranges upto 4 KPa
Pressure Limits : 7500 Pa (For Ranges upto 2.5 KPa)
Media Compatability
Repeatability
Temperature Ranges
Mounting Orientation
Housing Material
Diaphragm

8
DP930.
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
2Range
1 Mounting Bracket8 Standard Mounting
0 20 - 200 Pa (0.2 ~ 2 mbar)
1  30 - 300 Pa (0.3 ~ 3 mbar)
2 50 - 500 Pa (0.5 ~ 5 mbar)
3  100 - 1000 Pa (1.0 ~ 10 mbar)
5 500 - 2500 Pa (5.0 ~ 25 mbar)
6 1 - 4 kPa (10 ~ 40 mbar)
LOW COST DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH
HVAC PRESSURE SWITCH
DP930